Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A49043

Encl: As mentioned above

DEV LABTECH venTURE LlffilTED
Registered Office:
GF/22-23, PATTANI PLAZA, DAIRY ROAD, NEAR NILAMBAUG CIRCLE, BHAVNAGAR - 364002, GUJARAT (INDIA).
Branch Office:
PLOT NO 53 54, 1ST FLOOR, THAKORDWAR SOCIETY, MINI BAZAR, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT- 395006, GUJARAT (INDIA'.
D 403, GREEN WOODS, ANDHERI KURLA ROAD, CHAKALA, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI - 400093, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA).

Tel: 0278-2995027 Mo.: +91-9324485010, +91-9324485012 Email: info@devlabtechventure.com CIN No.: U36100GJ1993PLC019374

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

[ Erstwhile DEV LABTECH VENTURE PRIVATE LIMTED & JAY GEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

www .devlabtechvent ure.con

Annexure 1

The class or classes of persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made:

Ultimate Pre-Issue Equity Post Issue of Equity Shares after
Beneficial No. of conversion of warrants

Owner of the % of Warrant % of Name of Investor
Shares

Pre- Issue No. of Holdi to be Post- issue
No. of

Status of Shares Status of Holding
proposed to

Allottee held
ng allotted

Allottee
Shares ## be issued #

DON DA JERAMBHAI LAVJIBHAI NA Promoter 2168990 26.22 200000 Promoter 2368990 19.97

DONDA LABHUBEN JERAMBHAI NA Promoter 1997628 24.15 200000 Promoter 2197628 18.52

JAYKUMARJ DONDA NA Promoter 1328978 16.07 200000 Promoter 1528978 12.89

BHAVITABEN D KALATHIYA NA
Promoter

1250 0.02 20000
Promoter

21250 0.18
Group Group

DIM PLE JAY DON DA
Promoter

8125 0.10 80000
Promoter

88125 0.74 NA
Group Group

DONDA JERAMBHAI LAVJIBHAI
DONDA

Promoter Promoter
HUF

JERAMBHAI
Group

114188 1.38 200000
Group

314188 2.65
LAVJIBHAI

DONDA NIDHI JERAMBHAI
Promoter

3750 0.05 20000
Promoter

23750 0.20 NA
Group Group

HEENABEN SANDIPBHAI Promoter
1250 0.02 60000

Promoter
61250 0.52

VAGHASHIYA
NA

Group Group

RINABEN CHETANBHAI VANANI NA
Promoter

1250 0.02 20000
Promoter

21250 0.18
Group Group

JAY JERAMBHAI DONDA HUF
JAYKUMAR J Promoter

0 0.00 100000
Promoter

100000 0.84
DONDA Group Group

Non- Non-
AKSHAY MADHAVJIBHAI

NA Promoter/ 6000 0.07 36000 Promoter/ 42000 0.35
NAVADIYA

Public Public

RAMESHGIRI MAHARAJGIRI
Non- Non-

NA Promoter/ 31125 0.38 36000 Promoter/ 67125 0.57
GAUSWAMI

Public Public

Non- Non-
GEETABEN VIJANDRAGIRI GOSAI NA Promoter/ 27688 0.33 36000 Promoter/ 63688 0.54

Public Public

Non- Non-
CHHAYA NIKUNJ VANANI NA Promoter/ 10000 0.12 40000 Promoter/ 50000 0.42

Public Public

Non- Non-
UMESHBHAI PREMJIBHAI GAJJAR NA Promoter/ 0 0.00 36000 Promoter/ 36000 0.30

Public Public

Non- Non-
VINODRAY MALANI NA Promoter/ 0 0.00 90000 Promoter/ 90000 0.76

Public Public

Non- Non-
JEMISHBHAI P LATHIYA NA Promoter/ 0 0.00 36000 Promoter/ 36000 0.30

Public Public

DEV LABTECH venTURE LlffilTED
Registered Office:
GF/22-23, PATTANI PLAZA, DAIRY ROAD, NEAR NILAMBAUG CIRCLE, BHAVNAGAR • 364002, GUJARAT (INDIA).
Branch Office:
PLOT NO 53 54, 1ST FLOOR, THAKORDWAR SOCIETY, MINI BAZAR, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT- 395006, GUJARAT (INDIA)
D 403, GREEN WOODS, ANDHERI KURLA ROAD, CHAKALA, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI · 400093, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA).

Tel: 0278-2995027 Mo.: +91-9324485010, +91-9324485012 Email: info@devlabtechventure.com CIN No.: U36100GJ1993PLC019374

[ Erstwhile DEV LABTECH VENTURE PRIVATE LIMTED & JAY GEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED :
------------------------------------- www.devlabtechventure.corr